
Hot Drinks
Takeaway Drinks

Americano

Espresso

Cappucino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Double Espresso

Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Macchiato

English Breakfast Tea

£2.50

£2.25

£2.50

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£2.50

£2.75

£3.25

£2.25Decaf Tea

£2.25

Extras

Soy Milk Almond Milk

Extra Shot

£0.50

£0.50

£0.50
Syrup £0.10

Cold Drinks
Coke

Diet Coke

San Pelligrino 

Sprite

Appletizer

Orangina

Juices

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

Fentimans Ginger Beer £2.00

For takeaway cups, we 
add 15p


