



Cold Drinks	
Cake	£1.50
Diet Cake	£1.50
San Pelligrina	£1.50
Sprite	£1.50
Appletizer	£1.50
Orangina	£2.00
Juices	£2.00
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.00

For takeaway cups, we add 15p



Americana	£2.50
Espressa	£2.25
Double Espressa	£2.50
Cappucina	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Macha	£3.25
Macchiata	£2.50
Hat Chacalate	£2.75
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.25
English Breakfast Tea	£2.25
Decaf Tea	£2.25

